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
coffee maker and roaster available for
rent. 462-4470.

——7/19 & 7/21——-

Those funny, round DVDs won’t play
in your VHS machine?  Rent our DVD
player at Pioneer Memorial Library.  3
days/$5.  462-4470.

——7/19 & 7/21———

Hey, check it out!  No, rent it.  Small
kitchen appliances and audio/visual
equipment including DVD player avail-
able for rent at Pioneer Memorial Li-
brary. 462-4470. (The books you can
check out at no cost.)

——7/19 & 7/21——-

For your next meeting keep every-
one on the same sheet with our Over-
head Projector from Pioneer Memo-
rial Library.  Rents for 3 days for $5.
462-4470.

——7/19 & 7/2 ——

Misc. for Sale

Delta 10” bench saw, like new.  Arlwin
pickup tool box, 70x34, 22” deep, great
with fifth wheel. 785-626-3988.

——7/19—7/30——-

Select Comfort king bed, excellent
condition, $1,000. 462-0300.

——7/19——7/23——-

Long and short term rentals avail-
able.  Heated pool, maid service and
laundry available.  Call 785-462-3943
afternoons and evenings, ask for Ed.

——7/14—8/2———

Nice 2 bedroom, 2 bath apartment.
Washer & dryer included.  Contact Jim
at 785-462-3939.

——7/7—tfn——-

Two bedrooms, utilities paid, central
heat/AC.  Includes stove, refrigerator,
washer, dryer, no pets.  785-443-2375.

——7/7—719——-

1 & 2 bedroom apartments and
houses.  Pets maybe.  Utilities paid.
785-443-2961, 785-462-6909.

——6/30—8/1——-

3 bedroom apartment with garage
462-6587.

——6/17—tfn——-

Two bedroom, newly redecorated,
furnished apartment. 462-6587.

——5/6—tfn——-

Nice large 2 bedroom, some utilities
paid, no pets, no smoking.  462-2331.

——1/16—tfn——-

Houses For Rent

Nice 2 bedroom home, fenced in
yard, W/D hook ups.  Call 462-3285
or 443-3472.

——7/19—7/23——-

5 bedroom, 2 bath, attached over
sized heated/air conditioned 2 car ga-
rage, 2 fireplaces, game room, den,
large cedar lined closets, $900 per
month plus utilities. 785-462-5001.

——7/19—7/30——-

Nice large one bedroom house with
basement, range, and refrigerator, no
pets. 460-2258.

——7/16—7/22——-

2 bedroom, W/D hookup, central heat
& and air, available July 1. 462-6335
or 462-3375.

——7/15—7/21——

One and two bedroom houses, no
pets. 462-2529.

——7/7—7/21——-

Moble Home for Rent

3 bedroom, 1 bath trailer house.  A
nice house that includes stove, refrig-
erator, dishwasher, washer, dryer, ceil-
ing fans, storage shed, air condition-
ing, $410 monthly. 785-462-9794.

——7/19—7/23——-

Nice, clean 2 bedroom, 1 bath, W/D.
462-7468 or 462-1047.

——7/19—7/30——

2 bedroom, 1 bath, W/D, H/A, clean,
reasonable rent and deposit. 462-7468
or 462-1047.

——7/7—7/19——-

In Hays,  2 bed, newly remodeled
mobile home.  Very nice. All appliances
with washer/dryer and C/A. Available
now.  Will hold until August at no extra
charge.  Perfect for FHSU students.
$350/mo. 785-475-7124 or 475-3659.

——6/28—tfn——-

2 Bedroom mobile homes, starting at
$250 per month W/D, CA, CH. Call
785-462-2126.

——tfn——-

Notices

Don’t miss one NFL game this year!
Not with cable, but order DirecTV and
see every game that’s played in digi-
tal clarity.  Special pricing now too, for
a limited time.  Call for details.  Sun-
flower Satellite 785-462-9669.

——7/12—7/30——

Can’t get high speed internet where
you live?  DirecWay Satellite will give
you amazing speed wherever you are.
Call for details.  Sunflower Satellite
785-462-9669.

——7/12—7/30———

Cash for dead  TV’s.  We repair all
brands, free estimates. 785-460-0416.

——7/7—8/1——-

Apartments For Rent

1 bedroom apartment, all utilities
paid, free laundry.  Call 785-586-2346
or 785-443-3473.

——7/19—7/23——-

Nice 2 bedroom apartment.  Call 462-
3285 or 443-3472.

——7/19——7/23——

1 bedroom studio apartment, all utili-
ties paid, free washer.  Call 462-3285
or 443-3472.

——7/19—7/23——

Cute 1 bedroom duplex,  all utilities
paid, W/D hook ups.  Call 462-3285
or 443-3472.

——7/19—7/23——-

1 bedroom apartment, utilities paid.
Also nice 3 bedroom duplex.  460-
6311/460-6156 Colby.

——7/5—7/28——-

College students move in special.
1,2,3 bedrooms, A/C, W/D, dish-
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